
Customer Name Year crdt/kwh kwh/yr crdt/yr Cumulative

Account # 1 0.0740$      101,300 7,496.20$    7,496.20$       

Premise # 2 0.0755$      101,300 7,646.12$    15,142.32$     

3 0.0770$      101,300 7,799.05$    22,941.37$     

KWh kW 4 0.0785$      101,300 7,955.03$    30,896.40$     

kWh - prev. 12 mos. 101,300         79.1               5 0.0801$      101,300 8,114.13$    39,010.53$     

kWh - 12-24 mos. 101,300         79.1               6 0.0817$      101,300 8,276.41$    47,286.94$     

Total 202,600         158.3             7 0.0833$      101,300 8,441.94$    55,728.88$     

Average 101,300         79.1               8 0.0850$      101,300 8,610.78$    64,339.65$     

9 0.0867$      101,300 8,782.99$    73,122.65$     

Subscription (%) 10 0.0884$      101,300 8,958.65$    82,081.30$     

kW 11 0.0902$      101,300 9,137.83$    91,219.12$     

kWh (estimated) 12 0.0920$      101,300 9,320.58$    100,539.71$   

Cost 13 0.0938$      101,300 9,506.99$    110,046.70$   

Potential Escalation (%) 14 0.0957$      101,300 9,697.13$    119,743.84$   

Avg. Credit/Year 15 0.0976$      101,300 9,891.08$    129,634.91$   

Total Credit (25 years) 16 0.0996$      101,300 10,088.90$  139,723.81$   

Return on Investment 17 0.1016$      101,300 10,290.68$  150,014.49$   

18 0.1036$      101,300 10,496.49$  160,510.98$   

19 0.1057$      101,300 10,706.42$  171,217.40$   

20 0.1078$      101,300 10,920.55$  182,137.94$   

21 0.1100$      101,300 11,138.96$  193,276.90$   

22 0.1122$      101,300 11,361.74$  204,638.64$   

23 0.1144$      101,300 11,588.97$  216,227.61$   

24 0.1167$      101,300 11,820.75$  228,048.37$   

25 0.1190$      101,300 12,057.17$  240,105.53$   
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